EMERGE Middle School Curriculum Guide

Full-time students should choose at a minimum:
e 1 credit of English, Math, Science, and Social Studies
e 1/2 credit of Health Enhancement

e 1 Elective credit

English
English 6
English 7
English 8

Math*
Math 6
Math 7
Pre-Algebra

Science

Earth Science

Food & Health Chemistry
Life Science A

Life Science B

Natural Disasters

Social Studies
American Heroes

History of Invention

History of Explorers
Montana History

US Geography & Culture
World Geography & Culture

Health Enhancement**
Dance: Hip Hop

1 credit/year
1.0Cr
1.0Cr
1.0 Cr

1 credit/year
1.0Cr
1.0Cr
1.0Cr

1 credit/year
S5Cr
1.0Cr
S5Cr
SCr
S5Cr

1 credit/year
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr
SCr

.5 credit/year
S5Cr

Interval Training S5Cr
Martial Arts S5Cr
Yoga S5Cr
* High school level math classes may also be taken

in middle school.

**  Health classes can be taken multiple years.

Elective
MUSIC
Choir
Guitar A
Guitar B

ART
Art A
Art B
Photography A
Photography B

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
Greek Root Words
Spanish A

TECHNOLOGY

Google Docs, Sheets & Slides
Keyboarding

Robotics A

Robotics B

LIFE SKILLS

Interpersonal Communications
Public Speaking

Time Management & Study Skills
Urban Homesteading

VEIERGE

At least 1 credit/year

S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr

S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr

S5Cr
1.0Cr

SCr
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr

S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr
S5Cr



